Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
OLT-301 Series
Optical Loss Testers
Ordering Information
OLT-301SM1AR 1310/1550nm, -70~+10 (dBm)
OLT-301SM1BR 1310/1550nm, -50~+27 (dBm)
OLT-301SM2AR 1310/1490/1550nm, -70~+10 (dBm)
OLT-301SM2BR 1310/1490/1550nm, -50~+27 (dBm)
OLT-301SM3AR 1310/1550/1625nm, -70~+10 (dBm)
OLT-301SM3BR 1310/1550/1625nm, -50~+27 (dBm)
The OLT-301 Series Intelligent Optical Loss Tester is an all-in-
one loss tester integrated with a Stabilized Light Source, Optical
Power meter, Optical Loss Tester, ORL Tester and Length Testing
functions. It can perform automatic bidirectional loss test on
single fiber with Pass/Fail assessment. With rich functions, flexible